
 + 661 mètres en  75 km (moyenne : 25.5)

UGINE-CHEF-LIEU 10  75  480    0 0.0 31.4  19  2.57   
St-FERREOL       8  65  510   45 0.6 28.5  17  2.38   
DOUSSARD         7  57  465   15 0.2 29.5  14  2.21   
TALLOIRES-BAS    6  50  450    0 0.0 41.9   9  2.07   
BLUFFY           6  44  660  135 2.2 22.1  16  1.58   
Pt.-de-DINGY     3  38  525    0 0.0 34.8   5  1.42   
CHESSENEY        5  35  619   39 0.8 22.7  13  1.37   
MORETTE          3  30  580    0 0.0 29.0   6  1.23   
THONES           7  27  626    0 0.0 34.2  12  1.17   
Le MARAIS        4  20  837  144 3.6 15.5  15  1.05   
Pt.s/SERRAVAL    1  16  693    0 0.0 47.2   1  0.49   
LES ESSERIEUX    5  15  763  253 5.1 13.0  23  0.48   
St-FERREOL      10  10  510   30 0.3 24.1  25  0.25   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  10/2/2011 - Dingy
UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  0   0  480

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10

0  10  20  30  40  50  60  70  80  90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200

Ech.: 1/107.000

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 

Yves
Texte surligné 


